
Vampiria
Words & Music by Moonspell

1/3

= 100

User Defined
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

5 = G
6 = D

1
Tempo=100

E-Gt

9

16

23

31

41

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/3

51

Tempo=120PM PM PM PM

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

6
4

5
3

5
3

5
3

5 6 5

57

PM PM PM PM PM....> ..| PM PM PM PM

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

6
4

3 3

5

3
4 4

6

A.H.

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

6
4

5
3

5
3

5
3

5 6 5

61

PM PM
3x

PM PM......> .....|

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

6
4

3x

3

5
4

5
4 5

3 4

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

64

PM......> .....| PM......> .....|
4x

PM......>

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

8
6

4x

10
8

10
8

10
8

10
8

5
4 6

67

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM....> ..|

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

6
4

5
3

5
3

5
3

5 6 5
5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

6
4

3 3

5

3
4 4

6

A.H.

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/3

71

PM PM PM PM PM PM
4x

PM

5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

6
4

5
3

5
3

5
3

5 6 5
5
3

5
3

5
3

7
5

6
4

4x

3

5
4

5
4 5

3 4

75

Long pause PM PM

8x

5
3

6
8

3 5 6 5 5
3

5
3

5
3

8x

(5)
(3)

6
8

82

3 5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


